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PORTABLE A BOARD
DISPLAY

32“ - 55“ Models
Incredibly sleek, stylish and slim yet extremely visible with a choice of 
sizes; 32” - 55”, all with a high bright 350Nit display. Designed to stand 
out in busy retail and commercial environments.

350 NIT Display
USB Plug & Play Media Player
Build-in Android Player 
10 Point Touchscreen (Upgrade)

Plug & Play (USB) or Cloud CMS Connected
Content can be updated easily via USB with the built-in Media Player 
or upgrade to a Cloud Connected Media player to schedule content 
and schedules remotely.

Upgrade to 10 Point 
PCAP Touch Screen

Slim Profile Display &
Lightweight

Upgrade the A Board Display to feature a 10 Point PCAP Touchscreen, 
ideal for interactive applications and customer engagement.

Designed for manoeuvrability, the A Board Display is designed to be 
easily moved and transported to new locations to be a versatile
display to suit all your requirements.

Ideal for Retail & Leisure
Environments

SCREEN SIZES: 32”, 43”, 49” & 55” 

Key Features

Android 
Media Player

Plug & Play
Media Player

350NIT Display

Cloud CMS Software
24/7 
Commercial Use

Built in Internal
Cooling Fans
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Specification

Panel
Information

Power

Operating
System

Accessories

Panel Size

Panel Type

Area Area (mm)

Aspect Ratio

Resolution

Brightness

Contrast Ratio

Viewing Angle

Frequency

Life Time (LED Backlight)

Optional Touchscreen

System

CPU

RAM

ROM

TF Card

Port

Network

Speaker

32 Inch

a-Si TFT-LCD

698.4 x 392.85 mm

16:9

1920 x 1080px

350 Nits

1200:1

89/89/89/89

60Hz

>30,000 Hours

10 Points PCAP Touch

Android 5.1

RK3288 Quad Core, 1.8GHz

DDR3 2G

TSD Flash 8Gb

Support 32Gb TF Card

USB x2, HDMI Out x1, Standard TF Card x1,  RJ45 x1 , DC 12V 

WIFI/RJ45

5W + 5W

43 Inch

a-Si TFT-LCD

941.184 x 529.416 mm

16:9

1920 x 1080px

350 Nits

1400:1

178/178

60Hz

>30,000 Hours

49 Inch

a-Si TFT-LCD

1073.8 x 604 mm

16:9

1920 x 1080px

350 Nits

1400:1

178/178

60Hz

>30,000 Hours

55 Inch

a-Si TFT-LCD

1209.6 x 680.4 mm

16:9

1920 x 1080px

350 Nits

1400:1

178/178

60Hz

>30,000 Hours

Power

Temperature

Storage/Humidity

Power Adaptor, WIFI, Antenna, Keys

AC110 - 240V

0¡ - 50¡

-20¡ ~ 60¡ 

RESTAURANT RETAIL

BARS HOTELS


