# PORTABLE A BOARD DISPLAY

Ideal for Retail & Leisure **Environments** 

SCREEN SIZES: 32", 43", 49" & 55"

- Build-in Android Player
- ∅ 10 Point Touchscreen (Upgrade)













### 32" - 55" Models

Incredibly sleek, stylish and slim yet extremely visible with a choice of sizes; 32" - 55", all with a high bright 350Nit display. Designed to stand out in busy retail and commercial environments.

## Plug & Play (USB) or Cloud CMS Connected

Content can be updated easily via USB with the built-in Media Player or upgrade to a Cloud Connected Media player to schedule content and schedules remotely.

## Upgrade to 10 Point **PCAP Touch Screen**

Upgrade the A Board Display to feature a 10 Point PCAP Touchscreen, ideal for interactive applications and customer engagement.

# Slim Profile Display & Lightweight

Designed for manoeuvrability, the A Board Display is designed to be easily moved and transported to new locations to be a versatile display to suit all your requirements.

#### Key Features



**Android** Media Player





Plug & Play Media Player





350NIT Display



Cloud CMS Software



Panel Information	Panel Size	32 Inch	43 Inch	49 Inch	55 Inch	
	Panel Type	a-Si TFT-LCD	a-Si TFT-LCD	a-Si TFT-LCD	a-Si TFT-LCD	
	Area Area (mm)	698.4 x 392.85 mm	941.184 x 529.416 mm	1073.8 x 604 mm	1209.6 x 680.4 mm	
	Aspect Ratio	16:9	16:9	16:9	16:9	
	Resolution	1920 x 1080px	1920 x 1080px	1920 x 1080px	1920 x 1080px	
	Brightness	350 Nits	350 Nits	350 Nits	350 Nits	
	Contrast Ratio	1200:1	1400:1	1400:1	1400:1	
	Viewing Angle	89/89/89	178/178	178/178	178/178	
	Frequency	60Hz	60Hz	60Hz	60Hz	
	Life Time (LED Backlight)	>30,000 Hours	>30,000 Hours	>30,000 Hours	>30,000 Hours	
	Optional Touchscreen	10 Points PCAP Touch				
Operating System	System	Android 5.1				
	CPU	RK3288 Quad Core, 1.8GHz				
	RAM	DDR3 2G				
	ROM	TSD Flash 8Gb				
	TF Card	Support 32Gb TF Card				
	Port	USB x2, HDMI Out x1, Standard TF Card x1, RJ45 x1 , DC 12V				
	Network	WIFI/RJ45				
	Speaker	5W + 5W				
Power	Power	AC110 - 240V				
	Temperature	0 <sub>i</sub> - 50 <sub>i</sub>				
	Storage/Humidity	-20i ~ 60i				
Accessories	Power Adaptor, WIFI, Ante	Power Adaptor, WIFI, Antenna, Keys				







